
1
st
 Fressingfield Scout Group 

Clothing Order Form 

 

 
1st Fressingfield Scout Group branded clothing is available to order in a range of 

adult and young people’s sizes and colours. Orders will be placed termly.Please complete the 

form below and return it with cash or cheque to your section leader or on an Open Evening.  

 

Child’s Name _______________________________ Contact Number____________________________ 

 

Section______________________________   Email Address _____________________________________ 

 

 

Child Items :  

Zoodie: £17.35 Hoodie: £15.25 Polo Shirt: £10.50 T Shirt: £7.90 

Hoodies & Zoodie 

(zip hoodie) 

Age/Chest to Fit 

3/4yrs 

26” 

5/6yrs 

28” 

7/8yrs 

30” 

9/11yrs 

32” 

12/13yrs 

34” 

 

T Shirt & Polo Shirt 

Age/Chest to Fit 

3-4yrs 

22/24 

5-6yrs 

26/28 

7-8yrs 

30 

9-11yrs 

32 

12-13yrs 

34 

 

Please indicate the age and number required 

 Zoodie £17.35 Hoodies £15.25 Polo Shirt £10.50 T-Shirt £7.90 

Navy Blue     

Purple     

Bottle Green X    

 

 

Adult Items :  

Zoodie: £21.00 Hoodie: £18.90 Polo Shirt: £13.65 T Shirt: £9.95 

Hoodies & 

Zoodie 

(Zip Hoodie) 

Small 

36” 

Medium 

40” 

Large 

44” 

XL 

48” 

2XL 

52” 

3XL 

56” 

Not Zoodie 

 

T Shirt & Polo 

Chest to Fit 

Small 

35/37” 

Medium 

38/40” 

Large 

41/43” 

XL 

44/46” 
2XL 

47/49” 

3XL 

50/52” 

 

Please indicate the Size and number required 

 Zoodie £21.00 Hoodies £18.90 Polo Shirt £13.65 T-Shirt £9.95 

Navy Blue     

Bottle Green     

Purple     

 

Order Total 

 

£    

Payment: Cash or Cheque 

Cheques to be made out to 1st Fressingfield Scout Group with your 

name and CLOTHING written on the back of the cheque. 

 


