1st Fressingfield Scout Group

Clothing Order Form

1st Fressingfield Scout Group branded clothing is available to order in a range of adult and young people's sizes and colours. Orders will be placed termly. Please complete the form below and return it with cash or cheque to your section leader or on an Open Evening.

Child's Name Section Child Items: Zoodie: £17.35 Hoodie				Contact Number								
				Email Address								
			Hoodie: £15.25			Polo Shirt: £10.50			T Shirt: £7.90			
Hoodies & Zoodie (zip hoodie) Age/Chest to Fit		3/4yrs 26"			6yrs !8"			8yrs 9/1 80" 3.		S	12/13yrs 34"	
T Shirt & Polo Shirt Age/Chest to Fit		3-4yrs 22/24		5-6yrs 26/28			7-8yrs 30		9-11yrs 32		12-13yrs 34	
Please indicate the ag							·	<u> </u>	10.50	7.0		
Navy Blue	Zoodie	odie £17.35		Hoodies £15.		5.25	Polo Shirt s		10.50 1-Sh		irt £7.90	
Purple												
Bottle Green	;											
Adult Items : Zoodie: £21.00 Hoodies & Zoodie (Zip Hoodie)	Smal 36"			18.90 dium 0"	La	Polo Shirt: arge		13.65 XL 48"	T Shirt: £		3XL 56" Not Zoodie	
T Shirt & Polo Chest to Fit				Medium 38/40"		Large 41/43"		XL 44/46"		2XL 47/49"	3XL 50/52"	
Please indicate the Siz	e and nur	nber i	reauir	red	I				l		-	
				Hoodies £18.90			Polo Shirt £13.65			T-Shirt £9.95		
Navy Blue												
Bottle Green												
Purple												
Order Total			Pavn	nent: Cas	sh or (Cheaue				1		
			Chec		e mac	de out t	o 1st l				p with your	